
4 days of Limburg - Day 4
Zandberg 15.8.2023

Omega

Marlene FRITZ
OL-Team Filder
Omloop : W-18
Afstand : 6490m
Tijd : 1:06:31 (10'15"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Julia FRITZ 1:07:55
3. Sofie BOSMANS 1:13:41

1. 147 00:04:55 673m 7'18"/km
2. 167 00:05:15 00:10:10 543m 9'40"/km
3. 143 00:01:44 00:11:54 174m 9'58"/km
4. 141 00:01:43 00:13:37 102m 16'50"/km
5. 168 00:04:20 00:17:57 396m 10'57"/km
6. 173 00:03:08 00:21:05 198m 15'49"/km
7. 156 00:02:41 00:23:46 270m 9'56"/km
8. 164 00:02:14 00:26:00 196m 11'24"/km
9. 162 00:03:17 00:29:17 392m 8'23"/km

10. 136 00:03:17 00:32:34 305m 10'46"/km
11. 144 00:02:11 00:34:45 245m 8'55"/km
12. 124 00:14:32 00:49:17 1139m 12'46"/km
13. 151 00:02:08 00:51:25 209m 10'12"/km
14. 125 00:01:42 00:53:07 199m 8'33"/km
15. 154 00:03:56 00:57:03 378m 10'24"/km
16. 145 00:04:13 01:01:16 413m 10'13"/km
17. 161 00:03:18 01:04:34 277m 11'55"/km
18. 100 00:01:19 01:05:53 178m 7'24"/km
19. 999 00:00:38 01:06:31 159m 3'59"/km
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